Appendix H
Entities Subject to

Regualtory Cost Charge
CPCN Entity Annual Operations Annual RCC Report
Report Due Date Due Date
Electric
1 ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT & POWER COMPANY March 31 April 30
2 ALASKA POWER COMPANY March 31 April 30
5  ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER COMPANY, INC. September 30 April 30
8 Chugach Electric Association, Inc. March 31 April 30
88 G&K,lInc. March 31 April 30
13  Golden Valley Electric Association, Inc. March 31 April 30
63  Gwitchyaa Zhee Utility Company July 31 April 30
32 Homer Electric Association, Inc. March 31 April 30
710 KWAAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION INTERTIE COOPERATIVE, INC. March 31 April 30
18 Matanuska Electric Association, Inc. March 31 April 30
44 McGrath Light & Power Company March 31 April 30
343 Middle Kuskokwim Electric Cooperative, Inc. March 31 April 30
780  Municipality of Anchorage d/b/a Municipal Light & Power Department March 31 April 30
765  Platinum Commercial Company, LLC March 31 April 30
341 Richard Symons, Jr. and Sheila Symons d/b/a Gold Country Energy March 31 April 30
230 SAND POINT GENERATING, LLC March 31 April 30
749 TDX St. Paul Wind, LLC March 31 April 30
92  TANANA POWER COMPANY, INC. March 31 April 30
684 TDX Adak Generating, LLC March 31 April 30
72  TDX Manley Generating, LLC March 31 April 30
227 TDX NORTH SLOPE GENERATING, INC. March 31 April 30
21
Natural Gas
721 DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - NATURAL GAS UTILITY - FORT RICHARDSON March 31 April 30
4 ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, A DIVISION OF SEMCO ENERGY INC. March 31 April 30
406 NORGASCO, INC. March 31 April 30
3
Natural Gas Storage
733  Cook Inlet Natural Gas Storage Alaska, LLC March 31 April 30
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CPCN Entity

538
734
301
770
303
392
304
311
668
306
307
305
329
579
604
605
525
524
334
746
752

309

22

667
714
731
502
654
653
656
655
756
243
223
761
743
198
776
231
766
764
775
536
454
739
465

692

24

ALPINE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

Anchor Point Energy, LLC (Gas Transportation)
CONOCOPHILLIPS TRANSPORTATION ALASKA, INC.
COOK INLET PIPE LINE COMPANY (Tyonek) (gas)
COOK INLET PIPE LINE, LLC

ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY

Harvest Alaska, LLC

KENAI BELUGA PIPELINE, LLC

KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY

KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
Mid-Alaska Pipeline, LLC

MILNE POINT PIPELINE, LLC (oil)

North Slope Borough d/b/a Nuigsut Natural Gas Pipeline
Northstar Pipeline Company, LLC

Northstar Pipeline Company, LLC

NUTAAQ PIPELINE, LLC (Badami) (gas)

NUTAAQ PIPELINE, LLC (Badami) (oil)

OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY

PTE Pipeline LLC

Swanson River Oil Pipeline

TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY

Alaska Waste - Interior, LLC d/b/a Alaska Waste
ALASKA WASTE - KENAI PENINSULA, LLC d/b/a Alaska Waste
ALASKA WASTE MAT-SU, LLC d/b/a ALASKA WASTE
Alaska Waste-Denali, LLC

ALASKA WASTE-DUTCH HARBOR, LLC

ALASKA WASTE-JUNEAU, LLC

ALASKA WASTE-KETCHIKAN, LLC

ALASKA WASTE-NOME, LLC

BlueArctic Waste Solutions, LLC

Burnham Construction, Inc.

COPPER BASIN SANITATION, LLC

Delta Industrial, Inc. d/b/a Delta Environmental Services, LLC
Denali Refuse

Dillingham Waste Management, LLC

Golden Heart Waste Management, LLC

North Slope Borough - Service Area Ten

Northern Waste, LLC

P&S Trucking

Peninsula Refuse, LLC

RAMSEY & SONS TRUCKING

RAVEN REFUSE

Red Box Refuse, LLC

TALKEETNA REFUSE

Waste Connections of Alaska, Inc. d/b/a Alaska Waste
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Pipeline

Refuse

Annual Operations
Report Due Date

March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
September 30
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31

March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
September 30
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31

Annual RCC Report

Due Date

April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30

April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
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Appendix H
Entities Subject to
Regualtory Cost Charge

CPCN Entity Annual Operations

119
717

725

476
98
539
516
518
571
555
578
419
634
455
697
458
505
782
511
461
487

18

Report Due Date
Steam Heat
Aurora Energy, LLC March 31
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - CENTRAL HEAT - FORT GREELY March 31
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - HEAT UTILITY - FORT WAINWRIGHT March 31

Telecomm (IXC)
ACS LONG DISTANCE, LLC d/b/a ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LONG DISTANCE, AND ACS
Alascom, Inc. d/b/a AT&T Alaska
ALASKA FIBER STAR, LLC
AP&T LONG DISTANCE, INC.
ASTAC LONG DISTANCE LLC
CHUGACH ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.
COPPER VALLEY LONG DISTANCE, INC.
CORDOVA LONG DISTANCE
GCI COMMUNICATION CORP. d/b/a GENERAL COMMUNICATION, INC. and d/b/a GCI
GCI FIBER COMMUNICATION CO., INC.
INTERNATIONAL TELECOM, INC.
KPU LONG DISTANCE;CITY OF KETCHIKAN, KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES D/B/A
MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES, INC. D/B/A VERIZON BUSINESS SERVICES
MTA Communications, LLC d/b/a MTA Long Distance
Network Communications International Corp d/b/a NCIC Inmate Communications
OTZ TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC
SECURUS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
TELALASKA LONG DISTANCE, INC. D/B/A TELALASKA

Annual RCC Report
Due Date

April 30
April 30
April 30

April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
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Entities Subject to
Regualtory Cost Charge

CPCN Entity

251
120
117
359
702
619
31
257
260
182

463
104

162
674
705
489
784
165
672

745
253
292
208

350
645
249
629
762
213

33

758

37
722
728
718
290
259

126

Telecomm (LEC)

Annual Operations
Report Due Date

ACS OF ALASKA, LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND ACS

ACS OF ANCHORAGE, LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND ACS

ACS OF FAIRBANKS,LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND ACS

ACS OF THE NORTHLAND, LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND AC

ADAK EAGLE ENTERPRISES LLC D/B/A ADAK TELEPHONE UTILITY
ALASKA FIBER STAR, LLC

ALASKA TELEPHONE COMPANY

ARCTIC SLOPE TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION COOPERATIVE, INC.
BETTLES TELEPHONE, INC.

BRISTOL BAY TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.

Bush-Tell, Incorporated

CIRCLE TELEPHONE and ELECTRIC, LLC

City of Ketchikan

Copper Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

Cordova Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

EarthLink Business, LLC

FRANCE TELECOM CORPORATE SOLUTIONS L.L.C.

GCl COMMUNICATIONS CORP. d/b/a GENERAL COMMUNICATION, INC., d/b/a GCI
GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC

Interior Telephone Company Inc.

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

MATANUSKA TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION, INC.

Metropolitan Telecommunications of Alaska, Inc. d/b/a “MetTel”
MUKLUK TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.

NORTH COUNTRY TELEPHONE, INC.

NUSHAGAK ELECTRIC & TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC. (LEC)
OTZ Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

SUMMIT TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH COMPANY OF ALASKA , INC. D/B/A SUMMIT TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.

TELALASKA LONG DISTANCE, INC. D/B/A TELALASKA
United Utilities, Inc.

UNITED-KUC, INC.

Wide Voice, LLC

Yukon Telephone Company, Inc.

Telecomm (PPTP)

Securus Technologies, LLC

Sewer
College Utilities Corporation
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WASTEWATER UTILITY - FORT RICHARDSON
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WASTEWATER UTILITY - FORT WAINWRIGHT
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WASTEWATER UTILITY SERVICE - FORT GREELY
Golden Heart Utilities, Inc.
MILE 8 UTILITIES, LLC
Municipality of Anchorage d/b/a Anchorage Sewer Utility

April 30

March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31

Annual RCC Report
Due Date

April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
N/A
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30

April 30

April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
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CPCN Entity

97
719
723
727
356
118
386
122
142
358
272
730
241

13

College Utilities Corporation

DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WATER UTILITY - FORT GREELY
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WATER UTILITY - FORT RICHARDSON
DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WATER UTILITY - FORT WAINWRIGHT
EAGLE UTILITIES, INC.

Golden Heart Utilities, Inc.

HOME WATER, LLC

Municipality of Anchorage d/b/a Anchorage Water and Wastewater Utility
NIKISHKA BAY UTILITIES

POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY

RON ALLEVA D/B/A SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS
UNIFIED ALASKAN UTILTIES

Valley Water Company, Inc.

Total Certificates

Water
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Annual Operations
Report Due Date

March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
March 31
June 30

Annual RCC Report
Due Date

April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
April 30
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