CPCN	Entity	Annual Operations	Annual RCC Report	
		Report Due Date	Due Date	
	<u>Electric</u>			
1	ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT & POWER COMPANY	March 31	April 30	
2	ALASKA POWER COMPANY	March 31	April 30	
5	ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER COMPANY, INC.	September 30	April 30	
8	Chugach Electric Association, Inc.	March 31	April 30	
88	G & K, Inc.	March 31	April 30	
13	Golden Valley Electric Association, Inc.	March 31	April 30	
63	Gwitchyaa Zhee Utility Company	July 31	April 30	
32	Homer Electric Association, Inc.	March 31	April 30	
710	KWAAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION INTERTIE COOPERATIVE, INC.	March 31	April 30	
18	Matanuska Electric Association, Inc.	March 31	April 30	
44	McGrath Light & Power Company	March 31	April 30	
343	Middle Kuskokwim Electric Cooperative, Inc.	March 31	April 30	
780	Municipality of Anchorage d/b/a Municipal Light & Power Department	March 31	April 30	
765	Platinum Commercial Company, LLC	March 31	April 30	
341	Richard Symons, Jr. and Sheila Symons d/b/a Gold Country Energy	March 31	April 30	
230	SAND POINT GENERATING, LLC	March 31	April 30	
749	TDX St. Paul Wind, LLC	March 31	April 30	
92	TANANA POWER COMPANY, INC.	March 31	April 30	
684	TDX Adak Generating, LLC	March 31	April 30	
72	TDX Manley Generating, LLC	March 31	April 30	
227 21	_TDX NORTH SLOPE GENERATING, INC.	March 31	April 30	
21				
	<u>Natural Gas</u>			
721	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - NATURAL GAS UTILITY - FORT RICHARDSON	March 31	April 30	
4	ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, A DIVISION OF SEMCO ENERGY INC.	March 31	April 30	
406	NORGASCO, INC.	March 31	April 30	
3	-			
	Natural Gas Storage			
733	Cook Inlet Natural Gas Storage Alaska, LLC	March 31	April 30	

CPCN	Entity	Annual Operations Report Due Date	Annual RCC Report Due Date
	Pipeline	•	
538	ALPINE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	March 31	April 30
734	Anchor Point Energy, LLC (Gas Transportation)	March 31	April 30
301	CONOCOPHILLIPS TRANSPORTATION ALASKA, INC.	March 31	April 30
770	COOK INLET PIPE LINE COMPANY (Tyonek) (gas)	March 31	April 30
303	COOK INLET PIPE LINE, LLC	March 31	April 30
392	ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY	March 31	April 30
304	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	March 31	April 30
311	Harvest Alaska, LLC	March 31	April 30
668	KENAI BELUGA PIPELINE, LLC	March 31	April 30
306	KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY	March 31	April 30
307	KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	March 31	April 30
305	Mid-Alaska Pipeline, LLC	March 31	April 30
329	MILNE POINT PIPELINE, LLC (oil)	March 31	April 30
579	North Slope Borough d/b/a Nuiqsut Natural Gas Pipeline	September 30	April 30
604	Northstar Pipeline Company, LLC	March 31	April 30
605	Northstar Pipeline Company, LLC	March 31	April 30
525	NUTAAQ PIPELINE, LLC (Badami) (gas)	March 31	April 30
524	NUTAAQ PIPELINE, LLC (Badami) (oil)	March 31	April 30
334	OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY	March 31	April 30
746	PTE Pipeline LLC	March 31	April 30
752	Swanson River Oil Pipeline	March 31	April 30
309	TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	March 31	April 30
22	-		
	Refuse		
667	Alaska Waste - Interior, LLC d/b/a Alaska Waste	March 31	April 30
714	ALASKA WASTE - KENAI PENINSULA, LLC d/b/a Alaska Waste	March 31	April 30
731	ALASKA WASTE MAT-SU, LLC d/b/a ALASKA WASTE	March 31	April 30
502	Alaska Waste-Denali, LLC	March 31	April 30
654	ALASKA WASTE-DUTCH HARBOR, LLC	March 31	April 30
653	ALASKA WASTE-JUNEAU, LLC	March 31	April 30
656	ALASKA WASTE-KETCHIKAN, LLC	March 31	April 30
655	ALASKA WASTE-NOME, LLC	March 31	April 30
756	BlueArctic Waste Solutions, LLC	March 31	April 30
243	Burnham Construction, Inc.	March 31	April 30
223	COPPER BASIN SANITATION, LLC	March 31	April 30
761	Delta Industrial, Inc. d/b/a Delta Environmental Services, LLC	March 31	April 30
743	Denali Refuse	March 31	April 30
198	Dillingham Waste Management, LLC	March 31	April 30
776	Golden Heart Waste Management, LLC	March 31	April 30
231	North Slope Borough - Service Area Ten	September 30	April 30
766	Northern Waste, LLC	March 31	April 30
764	P&S Trucking	March 31	April 30
775	Peninsula Refuse, LLC	March 31	April 30
536	RAMSEY & SONS TRUCKING	March 31	April 30
454	RAVEN REFUSE	March 31	April 30
739	Red Box Refuse, LLC	March 31	April 30
465	TALKEETNA REFUSE	March 31	April 30
692	_ Waste Connections of Alaska, Inc. d/b/a Alaska Waste	March 31	April 30
24			

CPCN	Entity	Annual Operations Report Due Date	Annual RCC Report Due Date
	Steam Heat	•	
119	Aurora Energy, LLC	March 31	April 30
717	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - CENTRAL HEAT - FORT GREELY	March 31	April 30
725	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - HEAT UTILITY - FORT WAINWRIGHT	March 31	April 30
3	-		•
	Telecomm (IXC)		
476	ACS LONG DISTANCE, LLC d/b/a ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LONG DI	STANCE, AND ACS	April 30
98	Alascom, Inc. d/b/a AT&T Alaska		April 30
539	ALASKA FIBER STAR, LLC		April 30
516	AP&T LONG DISTANCE, INC.		April 30
518	ASTAC LONG DISTANCE LLC		April 30
571	CHUGACH ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.		April 30
555	COPPER VALLEY LONG DISTANCE, INC.		April 30
578	CORDOVA LONG DISTANCE		April 30
419	GCI COMMUNICATION CORP. d/b/a GENERAL COMMUNICATION, INC. and d/b/a GCI		April 30
634	GCI FIBER COMMUNICATION CO., INC.		April 30
455	INTERNATIONAL TELECOM, INC.		April 30
697	KPU LONG DISTANCE;CITY OF KETCHIKAN, KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES D/B/A		April 30
458	MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES, INC. D/B/A VERIZON BUSINESS SERVICES		April 30
505	MTA Communications, LLC d/b/a MTA Long Distance		April 30
782	Network Communications International Corp d/b/a NCIC Inmate Communications		April 30
511	OTZ TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC		April 30
461	SECURUS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC		April 30
487	_ TELALASKA LONG DISTANCE, INC. D/B/A TELALASKA		April 30
18	-		

CPCN	Entity Annual Operations Report Due Date	Annual RCC Report Due Date		
	Telecomm (LEC)			
251	ACS OF ALASKA, LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND ACS	April 30		
120	ACS OF ANCHORAGE, LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND ACS	April 30		
117	ACS OF FAIRBANKS,LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND ACS	April 30		
359	ACS OF THE NORTHLAND, LLC D/B/A ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS, ACS LOCAL SERVICE, AND AC			
702	ADAK EAGLE ENTERPRISES LLC D/B/A ADAK TELEPHONE UTILITY	April 30		
619	ALASKA FIBER STAR, LLC	April 30		
31	ALASKA TELEPHONE COMPANY	April 30		
257	ARCTIC SLOPE TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION COOPERATIVE, INC.	April 30		
260	BETTLES TELEPHONE, INC.	April 30		
182	BRISTOL BAY TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.	April 30		
99	Bush-Tell, Incorporated	April 30		
463	CIRCLE TELEPHONE and ELECTRIC, LLC	April 30		
104	City of Ketchikan	April 30		
11	Copper Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.	April 30		
162	Cordova Telephone Cooperative, Inc.	April 30		
674	EarthLink Business, LLC	April 30		
705	FRANCE TELECOM CORPORATE SOLUTIONS L.L.C.	April 30		
489	GCI COMMUNICATIONS CORP. d/b/a GENERAL COMMUNICATION, INC., d/b/a GCI	April 30		
784	GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC	N/A		
165	Interior Telephone Company Inc.	April 30		
672	LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	April 30		
19	MATANUSKA TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION, INC.	April 30		
745	Metropolitan Telecommunications of Alaska, İnc. d/b/a "MetTel"	April 30		
253	MUKLUK TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.	April 30		
292	NORTH COUNTRY TELEPHONE, INC.	April 30		
208	NUSHAGAK ELECTRIC & TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC. (LEC)	April 30		
83	OTZ Telephone Cooperative, Inc.	April 30		
350	SUMMIT TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH COMPANY OF ALASKA , INC. D/B/A SUMMIT TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.	April 30		
645	TELALASKA LONG DISTANCE, INC. D/B/A TELALASKA	April 30		
249	United Utilities, Inc.	April 30		
629	UNITED-KUC, INC.	April 30		
762	Wide Voice, LLC	April 30		
213	_Yukon Telephone Company, Inc.	April 30		
33	-			
	Telecomm (PPTP)			
758	Securus Technologies, LLC April 30	April 30		
		,		
Sewer				
37	College Utilities Corporation March 31	April 30		
722	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WASTEWATER UTILITY - FORT RICHARDSON March 31	April 30		
728	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WASTEWATER UTILITY - FORT WAINWRIGHT March 31	April 30		
718	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WASTEWATER UTILITY SERVICE - FORT GREELY March 31	April 30		
290	Golden Heart Utilities, Inc. March 31	April 30		
259	MILE 8 UTILITIES, LLC March 31	April 30		
126	Municipality of Anchorage d/b/a Anchorage Sewer Utility March 31	April 30		
7	-			

CPCN	Entity	Annual Operations Report Due Date	Annual RCC Report Due Date
	Water		
97	College Utilities Corporation	March 31	April 30
719	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WATER UTILITY - FORT GREELY	March 31	April 30
723	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WATER UTILITY - FORT RICHARDSON	March 31	April 30
727	DOYON UTILITIES, LLC - WATER UTILITY - FORT WAINWRIGHT	March 31	April 30
356	EAGLE UTILITIES, INC.	March 31	April 30
118	Golden Heart Utilities, Inc.	March 31	April 30
386	HOME WATER, LLC	March 31	April 30
122	Municipality of Anchorage d/b/a Anchorage Water and Wastewater Utility	March 31	April 30
142	NIKISHKA BAY UTILITIES	March 31	April 30
358	POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY	March 31	April 30
272	RON ALLEVA D/B/A SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS	March 31	April 30
730	UNIFIED ALASKAN UTILTIES	March 31	April 30
241	_Valley Water Company, Inc.	June 30	April 30
13	-		
Total Certificates			